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Finish Single handle

Polished nickel 132.19.295

ELSA handle

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Single knob includes:

1x M4 x 25 mm screw

Packed in a branded bag

> Zinc alloy with Swarovski elements

> Order qty:  1 pc

21
96

15
136

Fixings
included

Finish Single knob

Polished nickel 132.19.297

ELSA knob

> Part of the Sarah Beeny Home collection

> Single knob includes:

1x M4 x 25 mm screw

Packed in a branded bag

> Zinc alloy with Swarovski elements

> Order qty:  1 pc

21

27

27

Fixings
included

Packed sets of the full Sarah Beeny Home collection, with everything you need to sell them directly onto your customer, are also
available, shown on page 99
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